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Session 6 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018  1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 34 Light Fly (46-49kg) AMIT (1) IND A

RAHMANI RAMISH AFG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KEN JOSEPH MUTHOGA PHL

IND A

MGL

IND B

UZB

RONALDO JOSE

PARDEEP BISHT

MANDAKHABAYAR

MANOJ KUMAR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 35 Light Fly (46-49kg) SIMPLICE FOTSALA CMR

REDZUAN MOHAMMAD FUAD BIN MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A JOGENDER SOUN MGL

PHL

UZB

KEN

IND B

MANDAKHABAYAR

RONALDO JOSE

BEKJON YUSUPOV

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

V NIRWAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 36 Light Fly (46-49kg) WANGI TASHI BHU

HASSAN SHAFFI BAKARI KEN BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B NEELAM PUNIA MGL

IND A

KEN

PHL

UZB

MANDAKHABAYAR

S THAKUR

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

RONALDO JOSE

BEKJON YUSUPOV

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

4 37 Light Fly (46-49kg) SHARMA HIMANSHU (4) IND

LALBIAKKIMA NUTLAI (5) IND F BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B MANOJ KUMAR IND A

IND A

IND A

IND B

IND A

FARHAD ENGINEER

PARDEEP BISHT

S THAKUR

NEELAM PUNIA

JOGENDER SOUN

30:27

27:30

27:30

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 38 Light Fly (46-49kg) KAKARA SHYAM KUMAR (3) IND C

SWAMI NEERAJ (6) IND E

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B V NIRWAN IND A

IND B

IND B

IND A

IND A

S K SHANDIL

MANOJ KUMAR

NEELAM PUNIA

PARDEEP BISHT

JOGENDER SOUN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 39 Light Fly (46-49kg) ILAHI INGATAN INA

DAUBA TEJ BAHADUR NEP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KEN JOSEPH MUTHOGA IND A

UZB

PHL

IND B

MGL

S K SHANDIL

BEKJON YUSUPOV

RONALDO JOSE

MANOJ KUMAR

MANDAKHABAYAR

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 40 Light Fly (46-49kg) SIWACH SACHIN (2) IND B

NARINRAM THANI THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A JOGENDER SOUN KEN

UZB

PHL

IND B

MGL

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

BEKJON YUSUPOV

RONALDO JOSE

V NIRWAN

MANDAKHABAYAR

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 41 Light Fly (46-49kg) MACADO RAMEL JR PHL

IBRAGIMOV MIRONSHOKH UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL MANDAKHABAYAR IND A

IND A

IND A

IND A

IND B

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOGENDER SOUN

PARDEEP BISHT

S K SHANDIL

MANOJ KUMAR

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 42 Heavy (91kg) OCHOLA ELLY AJOWI KEN

SANJEET IND C BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND A S THAKUR IND B

KEN

MGL

UZB

PHL

NEELAM PUNIA

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

MANDAKHABAYAR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

RONALDO JOSE

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 43 Heavy (91kg) IASHAISH HUSSEIN EISHAISH JOR

TANWAR NAMAN (1) IND A BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND B V NIRWAN IND A

KEN

MGL

UZB

PHL

FARHAD ENGINEER

JOSEPH MUTHOGA

MANDAKHABAYAR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

RONALDO JOSE

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 44 Heavy (91kg) SANGWAN SUMIT (2) IND B

KUMAR VIRENDER IND D

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BEKJON YUSUPOV IND A

IND A

IND B

IND A

IND A

S K SHANDIL

S THAKUR

MANOJ KUMAR

PARDEEP BISHT

JOGENDER SOUN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 45 Heavy (91kg) CHRISTIAN NDZIE TSOYE CMR

TURSUNOV SANJAR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHL RONALDO JOSE IND B

IND B

IND A

IND A

IND A

NEELAM PUNIA

V NIRWAN

JOGENDER SOUN

FARHAD ENGINEER

S THAKUR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


