

1st India Open International Boxing Tournament-Elite Men

Session Results



Session 6 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018 1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	34	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	AMIT RAHMANI RAMISH	(1)	IND A REI	RED	WO		
			Referee:	KEN	JOSEPH MUTHOGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A MGL IND B	RONALDO JOSE PARDEEP BISHT MANDAKHABAYAR MANOJ KUMAR BEKJON YUSUPOV			- - - -
2	35	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	SIMPLICE FOTSALA REDZUAN MOHAMMAD FUAD BIN		CMR MAS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND A	JOGENDER SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHL UZB KEN	MANDAKHABAYAR RONALDO JOSE BEKJON YUSUPOV JOSEPH MUTHOGA V NIRWAN			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
3	36	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED	WANGI TASHI		BHU				
-		5 , (9)		BLUE	HASSAN SHAFFI BAKARI		KEN	BLUE	RSC-I	R3	
			Referee:	IND B	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A KEN PHL	MANDAKHABAYAR S THAKUR JOSEPH MUTHOGA RONALDO JOSE BEKJON YUSUPOV			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
4	37	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	SHARMA HIMANSHU LALBIAKKIMA NUTLAI	(4) (5)	IND IND F	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND B	MANOJ KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B	FARHAD ENGINEER PARDEEP BISHT S THAKUR NEELAM PUNIA JOGENDER SOUN	3		30:27 27:30 27:30 30:27 28:29
5	38	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	KAKARA SHYAM KUMAR SWAMI NEERAJ	(3) (6)	IND C IND E	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	V NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND B IND B IND A IND A	S K SHANDIL MANOJ KUMAR NEELAM PUNIA PARDEEP BISHT JOGENDER SOUN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	39	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED	ILAHI INGATAN		INA	RED	WP	4:1	
Ŭ	00	g, (10 10hg)		BLUE	DAUBA TEJ BAHADUR		NEP				
			Referee:	KEN	JOSEPH MUTHOGA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB PHL IND B	S K SHANDIL BEKJON YUSUPOV RONALDO JOSE MANOJ KUMAR MANDAKHABAYAR			29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
7	40	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	SIWACH SACHIN NARINRAM THANI	(2)	IND B THA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IND A	JOGENDER SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB PHL IND B	JOSEPH MUTHOGA BEKJON YUSUPOV RONALDO JOSE V NIRWAN MANDAKHABAYAR			27:30 30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27
8	41	Light Fly (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	MACADO RAMEL JR IBRAGIMOV MIRONSHOKH		PHL UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MGL	MANDAKHABAYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND A IND A	FARHAD ENGINEER JOGENDER SOUN PARDEEP BISHT S K SHANDIL MANOJ KUMAR	3		27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29

g2systemsindia@gmail.com : 98334 31274 Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 6.0



1st India Open International Boxing Tournament-Elite Men

Session Results



Session 6 - Preliminaries

MON 29 JAN 2018 1400 R-B - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	42	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	OCHOLA ELLY AJOWI SANJEET		KEN IND C	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND A	S THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		NEELAM PUNIA JOSEPH MUTHOGA MANDAKHABAYAR BEKJON YUSUPOV RONALDO JOSE			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	43	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	IASHAISH HUSSEIN EISHAISH TANWAR NAMAN	(1)	JOR IND A	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND B	V NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB	FARHAD ENGINEE JOSEPH MUTHOGA MANDAKHABAYAR BEKJON YUSUPOV RONALDO JOSE	A		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
11	44	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	SANGWAN SUMIT KUMAR VIRENDER	(2)	IND B IND D	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UZB	BEKJON YUSUPOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND A IND A IND B IND A IND A	S K SHANDIL S THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR PARDEEP BISHT JOGENDER SOUN			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
12	45	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	CHRISTIAN NDZIE TSOYE TURSUNOV SANJAR		CMR UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PHL	RONALDO JOSE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND B IND B IND A IND A IND A	NEELAM PUNIA V NIRWAN JOGENDER SOUN FARHAD ENGINEE S THAKUR	R		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			
•										

g2systemsindia@gmail.com : 98334 31274 Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 6.0

Page 2 / 2 **G2 SYSTEMS** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601